
In-depth expertise 
Talbot has a long established and market leading FI 
presence. Our Class underwriters all have over 20 years’ 
experience in the industry. Our brokers and clients benefit 
from our underwriting team’s expertise and exposure to  
varying economic and financial conditions and cycles. 

Responsive service 
We have a clear underwriting philosophy, focused on 
delivering high quality service, prompt decision-making, 
and speedy turnaround times. We do so thoughtfully, 
especially for complex risks, with a solutions-focused 
approach that helps brokers and clients.

Claims exceptionalism
Talbot’s dedicated Financial Lines claims team is highly 
experienced and is a valued partner to our clients.  
We know that support from expert, client-focussed, 
service-oriented claims professionals is paramount to 
long and successful relationships. 

Decades of stability
For decades Talbot’s FI team has been a steady partner. 
Having successfully written through insurance cycles, 
including the 2008 financial crisis, we have built trust, 
paid claims, and proved to be a consistent and reliable 
business partner for our brokers and clients. 

Talbot’s Financial Institutions Sweet Spots:

Dimitra Theodoridou 
Head of Financial Lines 
T: +44 (0)20 7550 3677
Dimitra.Theodoridou@ 
talbotuw.com

Paul Howgill
Class Underwriter –  
Financial Institutions
T: +44 (0)20 7390 5647
Paul.Howgill@talbotuw.com 

Ben Phillips 
Class Underwriter –  
Financial Institutions
T: +44 (0)20 7390 5573
Ben.Phillips@talbotuw.com

Saj Matin
Assistant Underwriter –  
Financial Institutions 
T: +44 (0)20 7390 5682
Sajid.Matin@talbotuw.com  

Neil Roomes
Class Underwriter –  
Financial Institutions  
T: +44 (0)20 7390 5532
Neil.Roomes@talbotuw.com 

Claims
Jonathan Bennett
Specialty Claims Manager 
T: +44 (0)20 7550 3795
M: +44 (0)7908 433527 
Jonathan.Bennett@talbotuw.com

Paul Barker
Senior Claims Adjuster 
T: +44 (0)20 7390 5692 
M: +44 (0)7951 516850 
Paul.Barker@talbotuw.com

Katherine Proctor
Senior Claims Adjuster –  
Accident & Health
M: +44 (0)7508 008 801  
Katherine.Proctor@talbotuw.com
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A solutions-oriented, reliable, and experienced team
Here’s how Talbot’s Financial Institutions team helps brokers win and retain business:
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Talbot’s Financial Institutions offering extends to:

Talbot insures a wide range of financial institutions worldwide, both in a lead and follow capacity, on a primary and excess basis.

• Bankers Blanket Bond
• Professional Indemnity
• Directors & Officers liability
• Investment Management Insurance

• Commercial Crime
• Pension Trustee Liability 
• Payment Card Issuers Insurance
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